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Support Robin’s Nest through Event SponsorshipSupport Robin’s Nest through Event Sponsorship

Have you ever felt that soulful connection with an animal? Countless studies affirm 
the profound healing nature of the animal-human bond. 

At RRobin’s Nest Rescue,obin’s Nest Rescue, we provide sanctuary for the abandoned and abused. Our 
goal is clear: to nurture the bond between humans and animals.

Robin’s Nest Rescue’s 2nd Annual Rockin’ Robin 2nd Annual Rockin’ Robin 
Music Fest & Fundraiser Music Fest & Fundraiser welcomes 300 community 
members who share our commitment to animal 
welfare for a music festival unlike any other! 

We celebrate creatures big and small (animals and 
their humans!) on our beautiful ranch in Ramona with 
food and drink, live music, and family-friendly fun. 
Ticket sales and event sponsorship support our 
impact year-round.

Join us in creating a community where both animals and humans are cared for, 
where hearts are healed together.  At RNR, we see stories of resilience and hope, 
and we find our purpose in being their voice, their refuge, and their solace.

You make it possible! You make it possible! Together, let’s make a difference — for them, for us, for all. 
Save the date for RNR’s 2nd Annual Rockin’ Robin Music Fest & Fundraiser on Save the date for RNR’s 2nd Annual Rockin’ Robin Music Fest & Fundraiser on 
October 13, 2024!October 13, 2024!

Robin’s Nest Rescue is a 501(c)(3) non-profit (EIN: 93-3888904). 

RESCUERESCUE

NURTURENURTURE

REBUILDREBUILD

Our animals are from kill pens and rescue refuges.

We give our animals and our guests safety, support, and 
solitude.

Our Side by Side program offers both critters and people the 
healing power of animal-human bonds.

Rockin Robin‘ MUSIC FEST & MUSIC FEST & 
FUNDRAISERFUNDRAISER

EVENT SPONSORSHIPEVENT SPONSORSHIP
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sponsorship levels

All Rockin’ Robin Music Fest & Fundraiser Sponsors receive:All Rockin’ Robin Music Fest & Fundraiser Sponsors receive:

ROBIN’S NEST ROYALTY - $5,000ROBIN’S NEST ROYALTY - $5,000

• Recognition on the event website including your hyperlinked company logo
• Recognition in print and digital media promotion including news, radio, 
  social media, and local business sites
• Recognition on event signage and live on the music MainStage

  Donors who prefer may also choose to be anonymous.

Plus! Additional benefits by giving level:Plus! Additional benefits by giving level:

• Two nights in RNR’s Vintage Airstream
• 10 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• Private Tour of the Ranch
• Premium RNR Swag Bag
• Listed on Partnerships Webpage (Corporations/Foundations) or 
  Donor Tree (Individuals) 

ANIMAL ANGEL - $2,500ANIMAL ANGEL - $2,500
• 8 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• Private Tour of the Ranch
• Premium RNR Swag Bag
• Listed on Partnerships Webpage 
  (Corporations/Foundations) or Donor Tree (Individuals) 

CRITTER CHAMPION - $1,000CRITTER CHAMPION - $1,000
• 6 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• Premium RNR Swag Bag
• Listed on Partnerships Webpage (Corporations/Foundations) 
  or Donor Tree (Individuals) 

RESCUE RANGER - $500RESCUE RANGER - $500
• 4 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• RNR T-Shirt
• Listed on Donor Tree (Individuals)

FRIENDS OF FERN - $250FRIENDS OF FERN - $250
• 2 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• RNR T-Shirt
• Listed on Donor Tree (Individuals)

A La Carte Sponsorship OptionsA La Carte Sponsorship Options

• Bar Sponsor (2 available)
• Facilities Sponsor (2 available)
• Talent & Sound Sponsor (2 available)
• Printing Sponsor (1 available)
• Kid Zone Sponsor (1available)

$1,000 Each$1,000 Each



• Two nights in RNR’s Vintage Airstream
• 10 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• Private Tour of the Ranch
• Premium RNR Swag Bag
• Listed on Partnerships Webpage (Corporations/Foundations) or 
  Donor Tree (Individuals) 

• 8 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• Private Tour of the Ranch
• Premium RNR Swag Bag
• Listed on Partnerships Webpage 
  (Corporations/Foundations) or Donor Tree (Individuals) 

• 6 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• Premium RNR Swag Bag
• Listed on Partnerships Webpage (Corporations/Foundations) 
  or Donor Tree (Individuals) 

• 4 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• RNR T-Shirt
• Listed on Donor Tree (Individuals)

• 2 VIP Tickets for any RNR event
• RNR T-Shirt
• Listed on Donor Tree (Individuals)
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ways to donate

We’re “howling” with gratitude!We’re “howling” with gratitude!
Your support enables us to host these events and supply our amazing animals with 
the care they need for a lifetime! 

Here are a few ways to submit your donation:

ONLINEONLINE

CHECKCHECK

IN-KINDIN-KIND

Visit www.Givebutter.com/RockinRobin 
(Subject to credit card processing fee.)

Robin’s Nest Rescue
16603 John Henry Lane
Ramona, CA 92065
Please include a return address!

We are also grateful for your in-kind donation! Please email 
Kimber@RobinsNestRamona.com.

For other giving options such as ACH transfer or invoice, please email 
Kimber@RobinsNestRamona.com.

A La Carte Sponsorship OptionsA La Carte Sponsorship Options
$1,000 Each$1,000 Each

Your support of this event uplifts our important work year-round. Thank you!

Our Impact:Our Impact:
In 2023, Robin’s Nest...

 • Maintained 84 beautiful animal feet84 beautiful animal feet  
    on the ground
 • Served 15,300 animal meals15,300 animal meals
 • Hosted over 125 guests125 guests on Farm Tours

Did you know?Did you know?
• A monthly gift of $25 - trims 4 sets of piggy hooves
• A monthly gift of $50 - feeds & warms our 2 
  Sulcata tortoises
• A monthly gift of $100 - feeds & trims hooves for 
  Phinneas & Donkey

We are deeply grateful for your donation of any 
amount.

See you at the Fest!

See you at the Fest!

October 13, 2024

October 13, 2024

http://www.Givebutter.com/RockinRobin

